ORDERING GUIDE
WP-5060 Wall Pack
IK09
60W NON CUTOFF LED WALL PACK
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGEBEAM ANGLE CCT FINISHCRI
WP-5 WW U
50 5000KWW 120 DEGREE DB DARK BRONZE
8
DIMENSIONS ENERGY DATA
Lens View Side View
14.5”
9.
1”
IP65
Housing: Durable cast-aluminum housing with a powder coat finish. With an IP rating of 65, the housing is tightly
sealed to prevent moisture and contaminants from entering the fixture. Dark bronze is the standard color finish.
Optional photocell is available.
Mounting Options: Fixtures are designed to mount on exterior wall surfaces.
Electrical: The LED Wall Pack comes standard with a high-performance driver designed in-house that goes from
100-277V, power factor of 90%+, internal to the fixture. Surge protection up to 80 amperes.
Optics: Polycarbonate lens standard for even non-cutoff distribution. Also available is a glare shield for optional
cut-off of beam angle to mitigate light trespass.
Warranty: Five (5) year warranty on entire system. For more details on warranty conditions, please contact factory.
Lumen Maintenance: The lumen packages are rated for 50,000+ hours (L70).
Certifications: UL certified to UL1598 (Suitable for Wet Locations). DLC listed.
BEAM ANGLE: 120°
POWER SUPPLY: Integral Driver
LIFETIME: ≥ 50,000hrs
INPUT VOLTAGE: AC100-277V ~ 50/60Hz
POWER FACTOR: >0.9
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -13°F ~ +113°F
5000K
POWER
60W
LUMENS
7,560lm
EFFICACY
126 lm/W
8 ≥80 U 100-277V
7.4”
DB
OPTIONS
PC Photocell
BB Battery Backup
SH Shield
060 60W
060 50
REV: 19 0508 1340
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2019  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221